
Dixon Quick Coupling 37

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Safety-Lock Nipple)

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Coupler)

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Nipple)

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Nipple)

Body
Size

Barb
Configuration

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

3/8" hose barb
3/8" hose barb
1/2" hose barb
1/2" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
1" hose barb
1" hose barb

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass

0.34
0.36
0.36
0.40
0.40
0.44
0.41
0.52
0.56

4NS3
4NS3-B
4NS4
4NS4-B
4NS6
4NS6-B
4NS6-S
4NS8
4NS8-B

$17.21
27.28
17.21
27.28
17.21
27.28
56.02
18.96
29.95

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Coupler)

N-Series Bowes Interchange (Safety-Lock Nipple)

N
-Series

Body
Size

Hose (ID)
OD Range

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

0.69
0.78
0.69
0.73
0.72

N4CS4-LS-WF43
N4CS4-B-LS-WF43
N4CS6-LS-WF63
N4CS6-B-LS-WF63
N4CS6SLS-WFS63

$35.50
47.75
35.50
47.75

130.00

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25
25

(1/2") 27/32" to 1-1/32"
(1/2") 27/32" to 1-1/32"

(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"

(Hose Barb with Staked Ferrule)

Body
Size

Barb
Configuration

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

0.61
0.69
0.61
0.66
0.64

N4S4-LS
N4S4-B-LS
N4S6-LS
N4S6-B-LS
N4S6-S-LS

$29.09
41.34
29.09
41.34

122.02

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25
25

1/2" hose barb
1/2" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb

Body
Size

Hose (ID)
OD Range

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

0.67
0.73
0.68
0.74
0.72

N4CS4-WF43
N4CS4-B-WF43
N4CS6-WF63
N4CS6-B-WF63
N4CS6-S-WFS63

$27.50
44.25
27.50
85.75
35.50

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25
25

(1/2") 27/32"to 1-1/32"
(1/2") 27/32"to 1-1/32"

(3/4") 1-5/32"to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32"to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32"to 1-11/32"

(Hose Barb with Staked Ferrule)

Body
Size

Barb
Configuration

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

3/8" hose barb
3/8" hose barb
1/2" hose barb
1/2" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
3/4" hose barb
1" hose barb
1" hose barb

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS
steel
brass

0.59
0.66
0.60
0.66
0.59
0.64
0.62
0.63
0.69

N4S3
N4S3-B
N4S4
N4S4-B
N4S6
N4S6-B
N4S6-S
N4S8
N4S8-B

$20.82
37.90
21.24
37.92
21.24
37.90
76.31
23.50
38.45

Pack
Qty
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Body
Size

Hose (ID)
OD Range

Body
Material

Weight
(lb)

Part
Number

List
Price

(1/2") 27/32" to 1-1/32"
(1/2") 27/32" to 1-1/32"

(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"
(3/4") 1-5/32" to 1-11/32"

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

steel
brass
steel
brass

303 SS

0.43
0.48
0.48
0.53
0.51

4NCS4-WF43
4NCS4-B-WF43
4NCS6-WF63
4NCS6-B-WF63
4NCS6-S-WFS63

$23.50
33.50
23.50
23.50
33.50

Pack
Qty
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 (Hose Barb with Staked Ferrule)

(Hose Barb - accepts light duty ferrules)

(Hose Barb - accepts light duty ferrules)

(Hose Barb - accepts light duty ferrules)
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